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Gordon's Gin  |  Elder Liquor  |  Basil  |  Sugar
Lemon  |  Egg white

Jose Cuervo Tequila  |  Grapefruit soda  |  Lime  |  Salt

Amaro  |  Lime  |  Sugar  |  Prosecco

Bacardi Rum  |  Lime  |  Apricot  |  Honey

Gordon's Gin  |  Sugar  |  Lemon  |  Champagne

BASIL ICO FRESCO  146

PALOMA  146

SARDINIAN ICE TEA  146

MILLIONAIRE COCKTAIL  146

FRENCH 75 158

St Germain Elderflower  |  Mint  |  Lime  |  Bubbles  |  Soda

VINCI  SPRITZ  146

CoCktaIls
&& 

dRinks

ACCORDING TO THE CLASSIC RECIPE, WE SERVE OUR COCKTAILS AND DRINKS WITH 5CL ALCOHOL

SOME ALSO CONTAIN EGG WHITE

5cl

Tequila Reposado  |  Lime  |  Agave

TOMMY’S MARGARITA  146

Hendrick's Gin  |  Cucumber  |  Tonic  |  Black pepper

Bulleit Bourbon  |  Sugar  |  Angostura bitters

Gordon's Gin  |  Martini Rosso  |  Campari  |  Orange

Tanqueray 10  |  Dry Vermouth  |  Bitters  |  Olive

HENDRICK' S  158

OLD FASHIONED 158

NEGRONI 158

DRY MARTINI  158

Aperol  |  Bubbles  |  Soda  |  Orange

APEROL SPRITZ 142



NATURALE
1pc 45  |  6 pcs 240  |  Dozen 440

Sherry vinaigrette  |  Red onion  |  Lemon  |  Tabasco

GLASS OF CAMPARI/SODA  110

GLASS OF VEUVE CLICQUOT  155

CAVIAR & ONE GLASS OF
CHAMPAGNE  285

CAVIAR & 3CL ICE COLD
GREY GOOSE VODKA  225

GLASS OF PROSECCO  110

SMALL ANGELO PORET TI  48

SNAcKS

drinks

C

10g  365  |  15g  485  |  20g  595

CaviAR OscIetra 

PARMESAN CHEESE 65

PIMIENTOS DE PADRÓN 80

trEats tHAt goES
welL togethER

Served with buckwheat pancakes, sour cream,
red onion, lemon and chives

ySteRS

OLIVES 60

WHIPPED RICOT TA WITH BREAD 110

VENDACE ROE CHIPS 120

BELL AVERDE & CHIVE MAYONNAISE  85

ARANCINI  4 PCS 90

GARLIC BREAD 65

MARCONA ALMONDS 60



450g white mold cheese made from cow's milk
Served with cornichons and toasted sourdough bread

Ca 30 min cooking time

AU GRATIN MONT D' OR FOR SHARING  595

let us combIne A PLATTER

FOR TWO 295

medio
FOR ONE  145

picCOlo

fRom jura,
FRAnce

CheEse &
CHarcuteRie

FOR SHARING  455

grande



starTeRS

we like totake one starteras a starter and two for main course 

Psst!
Ca. 80g Swedish beef inside  |  Beetroot  |  Cornichons  |  Capers

Red onion  |  Egg cream  |  Chives  |  Cress  |  Horseradish

Home made gnocchi  |  Vodka  |  Chili  |  Garlic  |  Tomato
Parmesan cheese  |  Fried sage

Home made pasta shells  |  Prosciutto  |  Parmesan cheese 
Chicken broth  |  Fried chicken skin

Ricotta  |  Pancetta  |  Parmesan cheese  |  Yolk  |  Black pepper

Cauliflower puree  |  Capers  |  Gremolata
Roasted hazelnuts  |  Cress

BEEF TARTARE 175

GNOCCHI 145

CAPPELE T TI  IN BRODO 165

RAVIOLI  AL  UOVO 155

SCALLOP 175

Toasted sourdough bread  |  N’djua butter  |  Lemon  |  Herbs

BOQUERONES 165

Tomato  |  Onion  |  Balsamico  |  Basil  |  Pine nuts

BURRATA 145



main couRseS
Butter fried carrot  |  Mojo-rojo  |  Pecorino cheese

Toasted buckwheat  |  Wheat  |  Cripsy cabbage  |  Cress

Grilled whole  |  Butter fried potatoes & root vegetables
Burnt lemon  |  Browned butter  |  Herbs

VERDURE 245

FL ATFISH 315

Game detail of the week  |  Artichoke  |  Kale  |  Blueberry sauce
Pickled leek  |  Cress

GAME 315

Ca. 150g Swedish beef  |  Beetroot  |  Cornichons
Capers  |  Red onion  |  Egg cream  |  Chives  |  Cress

Horseradish  |  Served with french fries

BEEF TARTARE GRANDE  285

Sirloin steak  |  Tomato salad  |  Béarnaise  |  French fries

Ca. 1000g incl. bone  |  Served with specialties of the evening 

BISTECCA 335

TOMAHAWK FOR TWO  1050

veGan 
optioN

AvAIlaBlE

something

extra?
45:-  - Tomato & red onion salad with balsamic vinegar

- Fried potatoes, herbs and parmesan
- French fries



PIZzA
Burrata  |  Pine nuts  |  Zucchini  |  Pepper

Onion  |  Garlic

BURRATA 205

Beef fillet  |  Mushroom  |  Cream
Truffle  |  Onion  |  Parmesan cheese

ROMA 235

San Marzano-tomato  |  Fiore di latte
Basil  |  Olive oil  |  Parmesan cheese

Taleggio  |  Parmesan cheese  |  Mozzarella
Gruyere  |  Crème fraiche  |  Roasted hazelnuts

Rosemary  |  Chives

Crème fraiche  |  Mozzarella  |  Truffle salami
Pickled onion  |  Parsley

MARGHERITA 185

QUAT TRO FORMAGGIO BIANCO  195

TARTUFO BIANCO  205

vegEtar
iAn

optIOn

avAilAb
le

DO YOU WANT GLUTEN FREE OR HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES?

NO PROBLEM, JUST LET US KNOW.

Chuck  |  Pancetta  |  Garlic  |  Parmesan cheese
Parsley  |  Marcona almonds  |  Fried sage

RAGU 215

Shellfish  |  Tomato  |  Chili  |  Red onion  |  Parsley 

FRUT TI  DI  MARE 215



All the goodies below served together - Without chocolate pralines

Mascarpone  |  Savoyardi biscuit  |  Amaretto  |  Espresso

Home made  |  Served with specialties of the evening

Vanilla ice cream  |  Simple espresso

Home made  |  Taste of the day

TUT TI  BALE T TI  450

T IRAMISU 95

GEL ATO 95

AFFOGATO 85

SORBE T 40

CHOCOL ATE PRALINES

1 for  40   |  3 for  100

with limoncello 

on top? 60
:-

Raspberry  |  Raspberry ice cream  |  Raspberry puree  |  Cress

CHOCOL ATE FONDANT 110

Fried doughnut  | Warm cloudberry jam
Browned butter ice cream  |  Marcona almonds

CLOUDBERRY 110



hot

DESSert dRinks

sweEt winE

5cl

cold 5cl

6cl

Amaretto  |  Coffee  |  Cream

Bénédictine D.O.M  |  Coffee  |  Cream

Tullamore Dew  |  Brown sugar  |  Coffee  |  Cream

Baileys  |  Cointreau  |  Coffee  |  Cream

I TALIAN COFEE 146

KAFFE D.O.M 146

IR ISH COFFEE 146

KAFFE KARLSSON 146

XO Café  |  Espresso  |  Sugar

Amaretto  |  Baileys  |  Caramel sugar 
Cream  |  Cacao  |  Salt

Crème de Cacao  |  Crème de Menthe  |  Cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI  158

SALT KARAMELL 146

GRASSHOPPER 146

DUBBLE ESPRESSO 40

VIN SANTO 130 A GLASS

DECAF 40

AMERICANO 36

TEARS 35

COFFEE 35

SAUTERNES 95 A GLASS

CAPPUCINO 42

ESPRESSO 35

MUSCAT 115 A GLASS

CORTADO 42

OUR COFFEE & TEA COMES FROM BERGSTRAND’S COFFEE ROASTING IN GOTHENBURG, AND IS CERTIFIED AND

PRODUCED IN A CLIMATE-COMPENSATED ENVIRONMENT

a glasS
of port?

8cl 95:-



boOZeCRAGGANMORE 12 Y.O HENNESSY VS

BACARDI 8 Y.O

LOUIS JADOT MARC DE BOURGOGNE

AVERNA

PATRÓN XO CAFÉ

DON JULIO 1942

JANNEAU VSOP
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68

68
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35
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35

55

68

34
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38
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48

WHISKY COGNAC

GRAPPA
ROM

MARC

AMARO
TEQUILA & MEZCAL

ARMAGNAC

BOURBON & RYE

CALVADOS

BRANDY

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 12 Y.O

RON ZACAPA 23 Y.O

ROULOT MARC DE BOURGOGNE

DRC 1999 MARC

MONTENEGRO

BERTA ROCCANIVO 2013

GLENMORANGIE THE NECTAR D’OR 

HENNESSY XO

RON ZACAPA XO

LABERDOLIVE BAS-ARMAGNAC 1989

BERTA SOLO PER GIAN

BERTA PAOLA BEA

GLENMORANGIE THE QUINTA RUBAN 14Y.O 

BERTA ELISI 

BERTA VALDAVI 

GLENMORANGIE THE LASANTA 12 Y.O   

BERTA MONPRA 

BERTA OLTE IL VALLO 2016

BERTA TRE SOLI TRE 2013

BULLEIT BOURBON

XIMENEZ-SPINOLA 

BULLEIT RYE 

MAKERS MARK 46

WHISTLE PIG RYE SMALL BATCH 10 Y.O

LECOMPTE 

sin
gl

e 
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28CHRISTIAN DROUIN

58

52

SASSICAIA

BORGOGNO CANNUBI

CHARTREUSE GUL 34

38

40

44

60

75

CHARTREUSE

CHARTREUSE GRÖN

CHARTREUSE MOF

CHARTREUSE LIQUEURE DE 9È CENTENAIRE

CHARTREUSE REINE DE LIQUEURS

CHARTREUSE VEP GRÖN

32FATTORIA DI CAVALCASELLE
32

38

68

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABELbl
en

de
d

48ROMANO LEVI BIANCA

36

42

34

120

PATRÓN SILVER

PATRÓN AÑEJO

SAN COSME MEZCAL

CLASE AZUL GOLD

40

40

40

92

35

EL DORADO 15 Y.O

GOSLINGS OLD RUM

FACUNDO EXIMO

FACUNDO PARAISO

DIPLOMATICO

38

32

44

38

GLENKINCHIE 12 Y.O

MACKMYRA MACK

OBAN 14 Y.O

TALISKER 10 Y.O

44

44

38

DALWHINNIE 13 Y.O

CRAIGELLACHIE 13 Y.O

ARDBEG AN OA

38

135

ARDBEG 10 Y.O

ARDBEG 22 Y.O

42

52

42

KURAYOSHI JAPAN, 12 Y.O

LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O

LAPHROAIG

36

36

REMY MARTIN VSOP

OTARD VSOP

185CLASE AZUL AÑEJO

54CLASE AZUL PLATA

68CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

120CLASE AZUL MEZCAL



 must & 
cider

PELLEGRINO  75CL  70

SODA 35

RAMLÖSA  33CL  35

RSCUED ORANGE  27CL  50

BUBBLES FRE IXENET SPAIN   80

CARLSBERG NON  55

BROOKLYN SPECIAL  EFFECTS  60

WHITE LE ITZ  E IN ZWEI  ZERO RIESL ING - GERMANY   85

APPLE MUST 50

PEAR CIDER 55

Rhubarb  |  Rhubarb sugar  |  Lemon  |  Non-alco bubbles  |  Russchian

Elderflower  |  Lime  |  Non-alco bubbles  |  Soda  |  Mint

Ginger beer  |  Lime

Grapefruit juice  |  Lime  |  Agavesyrup

VIRGIN RHUBARB SPRITZ 85

VIRGIN VINCI  SPRITZ 85

OUT OF MULE 75

CONTENTO 75

NOn AlcOholiC
soft drinkS

wInE & bEer

dRInKs



CARLSBERG EXPORT DRAFT

SOMERSBY PEAR BOTTLE

56

60

78

25cl

25cl

33cl

40cl

33cl

40cl

33cl

30cl

33cl

33cl

50cl

33cl

33cl

88

78

88

82

68

74

82

98

88

94

ERIKSBERG KARAKTÄR DRAFT

SOMERSBY ROSÉ BOTTLE

KRONENBOURG BLANC DRAFT

CIDRAIE ”DRY & FRENCH” BOTTLE

PORETTI DRAFT

CARLSBERG HOF BOTTLE

BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA CAN

GUINNESS WEST INDIES PORTER BOTTLE

AMUNDSEN

SOUR BEER

cider M.M.

8440cl 9650cl

33cl 82GLUTEN FREE BOTTLE

BEER


